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Men / 8 / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Team R7 R7 363.950 61.950 61.350 59.600 58.900 63.650 58.500
21T 3 1 1 1

427 Evan Patrizio 12.450
536 Will Terzaken 12.400 12.400 11.650
436 Nathan Nguyen 12.400
375 Jovan Jimeno 12.350
444 Niko Stefanov 12.350 12.150
460 Yanat Patanakul 12.500
552 Richard Alpha 12.300
440 Alan Fradlin 12.250 11.60011.850 12.800
437 Luke Sykora 12.150
454 Evan Drake 12.050 12.600
446 Jake Wazolek 12.000 12.650
443 Michelangelo Morgan 11.850 12.600
441 Daniel Gavrilyuk 11.850
452 Isa Najim 11.750
538 Elijah Ewell 11.600
372 Cameron Chemerys 11.550
520 Lathan Simpson 13.000
512 Ben Mohl 12.200
461 Caleb Greenberg 11.600
510 Cameron Lewis 11.550
442 Dmitri Gavrilyuk 11.500

2 Team R5 R5 361.400 60.350 61.500 57.600 61.400 62.750 57.800
13 2 3 2 2

499 Justin Macak 12.200 11.600 11.75012.500
471 Benjamin Harrison 12.100 12.900
497 Niko Dumitrascu 12.050 12.500
505 Ace Sandusky 12.000
543 Karsten Krampe 12.000
385 Breccan Lepkowski 12.250
387 Jaxon Rapper 12.150
393 Ty Hicks 12.100 12.700 12.700
383 Vandan Haake 12.100 12.500
516 Alex Spinks 11.650
386 Jonathan Myers 11.650
363 Micah Richardson 11.65011.400
484 Ryan Sperling 11.300
362 Brennan Prohaska 12.650 11.550
545 Tate Outman 12.550
478 Jeremy Richard 11.850
434 Viktor Zebrov 12.550
547 Evan Headley 11.700
405 Willis Zuolys 11.450
498 Ivan Lupuliak 11.350
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3 Team R8 R8 354.550 61.950 61.600 57.450 57.900 61.800 53.850
31T 1 4 3 3

415 Alejandro Eduardo Sanc 12.550 10.650
531 Owen Brady 12.550 12.850 11.450
423 Asher Fuqua 12.300 12.500
470 Brock Strickland 12.300
486 Alexander Stewart 12.250
532 Aarav Kumar 12.600 11.450
370 Mason Smith 12.100 12.250
488 Cameron Garcia 12.050
539 Santiago Veloz 12.000 11.550 10.650
400 Christian Sevilla 11.500 10.75012.450
465 Calen Brandon 11.500 11.100
558 Jaydin Ashford 11.950
534 Grayson Richter 11.600
380 Eric Mayfield 11.500
449 Landen Moody 11.500
410 Mitchell Peoples 11.350
377 Hayden Ronn 12.400
366 Carson Green 12.200
429 Jacksen Corey 10.700

4 Team R6 R6 347.550 60.050 60.150 58.150 55.750 60.300 53.150
44 4 2 4 4

509 Scott Fournier 12.200 11.950 12.100
439 JacAlan Cecchini 12.150 11.800 11.400
432 Damian Andrusyshyn 12.000 11.550 11.25012.250 10.900
489 Dylan Nojiri 11.850 12.000 12.300 10.30012.200
506 Brayden Folan 11.850 11.150 10.300
507 Abdelrahim Teffahi 12.850 11.00011.750 10.80012.800
901 Kellen Barrette 11.000
504 Corey Vartanian 10.95010.850
447 Duncan Caruk 10.85011.700
407 Kyal Vennos Herard 11.500
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